Est. 1969

CBCS Soccer Calendar
2015 -2016 School Year

DATE DAY H/A LOCATION OPPONENT TIME LEAVE
8/27/15 Thursday HOME Creekside Park Fellowship 6:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m
9/8/15 Tuesday HOME Creekside Park Gramercy 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m
9/15/15 Tuesday HOME Creekside Park Trinity 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m
9/17/15 Thursday Away Jacksonville Living Water 4:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m
9/18/15 Friday Away Elizabeth City Victory 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m
9/22/15 Tuesday Away Newport Gramercy 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m
9/25/15 Friday Away Jacksonville JCA 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m
10/2/15 Friday HOME Creekside Park Victory 4:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m
10/6/15 Tuesday HOME Creekside Park Living Water 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m
10/9/15 Friday HOME Creekside Park JCA 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m
10/13/15 Tuesday Away Greenville Trinity 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m

10/23-10/24 Fri.-Sat. Away Victory NCCAA State Tourney TBA TBA




